

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Salaiyakala Bandhua Road to Raja Ramchar under 5 yr MMHS/SC				
Maintenance etc				
Agency - M/S Aadarsh Construction, At - Gaurakshi, P.O. - Burhadgeri, Manb, Gaur.				
Agreement No. - 58/ MMHS/SC/SB				
2020-21				
Date of Commencement - 16.09.20				
Date of Completion - 15.09.21				
Date of measurement - 12.06.21				
(1) Const of Benchmark & Reference Pillar - -				
(i) Reference & working bench mark - - -				
1.475 K.M.				
(ii) Reference Pillar/Burial				
1.475 K.M.				
(2) clearing of Grubbi road land - etc				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) 1/2 Construction of					
Bench mark and					
Reference Pillar					
(i) Reference & workup					
1.475 km 8ty vide TMB					
Page no - 6/1(i)					
@ ₹ 4752.71/km					₹ 7010 = 00
(ii) Reference Pillar					
& Budgees					
1.475 km 8ty vide TMB					
Page no - 6/1(ii)					
@ ₹ 3159.39/km					₹ 4660 = 00
(2) 3 Clearing and					
grubbing road					
road - do - do					
1.03 Hec 8ty vide TMB					
Page no - 6/2					
@ ₹ 5161.75/Hec					₹ 52697 = 00
(3) 20 Paving and					
fining Typical					
MM Gsy bgn bond					
do - do					
2.0 kcos 8ty vide TMB					
Page no - 6/3					
@ ₹ 9401.60/kco					₹ 18803 = 00
(4) 28 E/M in excavation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
for foundation for					
structure do do					
145.58 m ³ sty wide m ³					
Page no. - ⑦/4					
@ ₹ 294.23/m ³ - ₹ 42907.00					
⑤/29 Plv Pcc M15 in					
open foundation					
13.23 m ³ sty wide m ³					
Page no. - ⑦/5					
@ ₹ 4238.69/m ³ ₹ 56078.00					
⑥/30 Plv Pcc M20 in					
foundation do					
94.09 m ³ sty wide m ³					
Page no. - ⑦/6					
@ ₹ 4479.49/m ³ ₹ 421475.00					
⑦/34 Plv 8 layers					
Pcc Pipe 1100					
100000 m ³ do do					
37.50 m ³ sty wide m ³					
Page no. - ⑦/7					
@ ₹ 4172.52/m ₹ 156470.00					
⑧/33 Plv Pcc M20 in					
sub structure do					
65.20 m ³ sty wide					
m ³ Page ⑧/8					
@ ₹ 4906.27/m ³ ₹ 319889.00					
⑨/36 Filling in bundle					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Trenches - do					
38.16 m ³ 8.5 m wide trench					
Page no. (3)/9					
(10) 35					
(a) 418.11 / m ³				2	18245.20
Laying cement concrete pipe					
1100 mm dia					
60.0 m 8.5 m wide trench					
Page no. (3)/10					4957920
(a) 826.31 / m ³				2	4958200
(11) 4.5 Construction of embankment at					
(a) 1000 m load					
624.75 m ³ 8.5 m wide trench					
Page no. (3)/11					
(a) 175.22 / m ³				2	10946920
(b) 1000 m load					
1457.75 m ³ 8.5 m wide trench					
Page no. (3)/12					
(a) 139.79 / m ³				2	20377920
(12) 6 Construction of sub grade & shoulder					
2275.65 m ³ 7 m SP-8/12					
(a) 611.40 m ³ " " SP-13/2					
2887.05 m ³					
(a) 2183.51 / m ³				2	5298020

Continuation

Continuation